176
Call customer service: 866-527-3587,
technical service: 800-366-4875
Ordering Information
Part # Description Matrix Housing ID (mm) Length (cm) 2014 Price
22830 TSKgel Protein C4-300, 3 µm, 30 nm Silica Stainless Steel 2 5
22831 TSKgel Protein C4-300, 3 µm, 30 nm Silica Stainless Steel 2 10
22832 TSKgel Protein C4-300, 3 µm, 30 nm Silica Stainless Steel 2 15
22827 TSKgel Protein C4-300, 3 µm, 30 nm Silica Stainless Steel 4.6 5
22828 TSKgel Protein C4-300, 3 µm, 30 nm Silica Stainless Steel 4.6 10
22829 TSKgel Protein C4-300, 3 µm, 30 nm Silica Stainless Steel 4.6 15
22834 TSKgel Guard Cartridges for 2 mm ID TSKgel
Protein C4-300, 3 µm columns, 3 pk, 3 µm Silica Stainless Steel 2 1
22833
TSKgel Guard Cartridges for 4.6 mm ID
TSKgel Protein C4-300, 3 µm columns, 3 pk,
3 µm
Silica Stainless Steel 3.2 1.5
21927 TSKgel ODS-140HTP, 2.3 µm, 14 nm Silica Stainless Steel 2.1 5
21928 TSKgel ODS-140HTP, 2.3 µm, 14 nm Silica Stainless Steel 2.1 10
21838 TSKgel ODS-100V, 3 µm, 10 nm Silica Stainless Steel 1 3.5
21839 TSKgel ODS-100V, 3 µm, 10 nm Silica Stainless Steel 1 5
21814 TSKgel ODS-100V, 3 µm, 10 nm, 3 pk Silica Stainless Steel 2 1
22700 TSKgel ODS-100V, 3 µm, 10 nm Silica Stainless Steel 2 2
21813 TSKgel ODS-100V, 3 µm, 10 nm Silica Stainless Steel 2 3.5

22723 TSKgel ODS-100V, 5 µm, 10 nm Silica Stainless Steel 4.6 5
22724 TSKgel ODS-100V, 5 µm, 10 nm Silica Stainless Steel 4.6 7.5
22725 TSKgel ODS-100V, 5 µm, 10 nm Silica Stainless Steel 4.6 10
21455 TSKgel ODS-100V, 5 µm, 10 nm Silica Stainless Steel 4.6 15
21456 TSKgel ODS-100V, 5 µm, 10 nm Silica Stainless Steel 4.6 25
21997 TSKgel Guard Cartridges for 2 mm ID TSKgel
ODS-100V, 3 µm columns, 3 pk, 3 µm Silica Stainless Steel 2 1
21841 TSKgel Guard Cartridges for 2 mm ID TSKgel
ODS-100V, 5 µm columns, 3 pk, 5 µm Silica Stainless Steel 2 1
19308 TSKgel Guard Cartridge Holder for 2 mm ID
cartridges Stainless Steel 2 1
21453 TSKgel Guard Cartridges for 4.6 mm ID
TSKgel ODS-100V, 5 µm columns, 3 pk, 5 µm   Silica Stainless Steel 3.2 1.5
19018 TSKgel Guard Cartridge Holder for 3.2 mm ID
cartridges Stainless Steel 3.2 1.5
22726 TSKgel ODS-100Z, 3 µm, 10 nm, 3 pk Silica Stainless Steel 2 1
22727 TSKgel ODS-100Z, 3 µm, 10 nm Silica Stainless Steel 2 2
22728 TSKgel ODS-100Z, 3 µm, 10 nm Silica Stainless Steel 2 3.5
22729 TSKgel ODS-100Z, 3 µm, 10 nm Silica Stainless Steel 2 5
22730 TSKgel ODS-100Z, 3 µm, 10 nm Silica Stainless Steel 2 7.5

17349 TSKgel CN-80TS, 5 µm, 8 nm Silica Stainless Steel 4.6 25
19013 TSKgel Guard Cartridge for 4.6 mm ID TSKgel
CN-80TS columns, 3 pk, 5 µm Silica Stainless Steel 3.2 1.5
19018 TSKgel Guard Cartridge Holder for 3.2 mm ID
cartridges Stainless Steel 3.2 1.5
16651 TSKgel ODS-80TM, 5 µm, 8 nm Silica Stainless Steel 4.6 7.5
08148 TSKgel ODS-80TM, 5 µm, 8 nm Silica Stainless Steel 4.6 15
08149 TSKgel ODS-80TM, 5 µm, 8 nm Silica Stainless Steel 4.6 25
14002 TSKgel ODS-80TM, 10 µm, 8 nm Silica Stainless Steel 21.5 30
19004 TSKgel Guard Cartridge for 4.6 mm ID TSKgel
ODS-80TM columns, 3 pk, 5 µm Silica Stainless Steel 3.2 1.5
19018 TSKgel Guard Cartridge Holder for 3.2 mm ID
TSKgel ODS-80TM cartridges Stainless Steel 3.2 1.5
14098 TSKgel Guard Colµmn for 21.5 mm ID TSKgel
ODS-80TM column, 10 µm Silica Stainless Steel 21.5 7.5
18152 TSKgel ODS-120T, 5 µm, 12 nm Silica Stainless Steel 2 15
18153 TSKgel ODS-120T, 5 µm, 12 nm Silica Stainless Steel 2 25
07637 TSKgel ODS-120T, 5 µm, 12 nm Silica Stainless Steel 4.6 15
07125 TSKgel ODS-120T, 5 µm, 12 nm Silica Stainless Steel 4.6 25
07130 TSKgel ODS-120T, 10 µm, 12 nm Silica Stainless Steel 7.8 30
07134 TSKgel ODS-120T, 10 µm, 12 nm Silica Stainless Steel 21.5 30
19325 TSKgel Guard Cartridge for 2 mm ID TSKgel
ODS-120T columns, 3 pk, 5 µm Silica Stainless Steel 2 1
19308 TSKgel Guard Cartridge Holder for 2 mm ID
cartridges Stainless Steel 2 1
19006 TSKgel Guard Cartridge for 4.6 mm ID TSKgel
ODS-120T columns, 3 pk, 5 µm Silica Stainless Steel 3.2 1.5
19018 TSKgel Guard Cartridge Holder for 3.2 mm ID
cartridges Stainless Steel 3.2 1.5
07636 TSKgel ODS-120A, 5 µm, 12 nm Silica Stainless Steel 4.6 15
07124 TSKgel ODS-120A, 5 µm, 12 nm Silica Stainless Steel 4.6 25
07129 TSKgel ODS-120A,10 µm, 12 nm Silica Stainless Steel 7.8 30
06172 TSKgel ODS-120A, 10 µm, 12 nm Silica Stainless Steel 21.5 30
181For more info visit: www.tosohbioscience.com